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Disclaimer: All pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only and may change at any time up to the final ‘as built’ status in accordance 
with final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and planning permissions. All accessories and interior finishes such as wallpaper, chandeliers, furniture, electronics, white goods, 
curtains, hard and soft landscaping, pavements, features, gym, swimming pool(s) and other elements displayed in the brochure, or within the show apartment or between the plot 
boundary and the unit, are not part of the unit and are shown for illustrative purposes only.

RESIDENCE

BALCONY / TERRACE

TOTAL

MASTERPLAN

STANDARD
SEA & VALLEY  VIEW
373.94 sqft

88.69 sqft

462.63 sqft

34.74 sqm

8.24 sqm

42.98 sqm
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FLOOR 1 FLOOR 2 FLOOR 3

HOTEL

RESIDENCE

BALCONY / TERRACE

TOTAL

MASTERPLAN

STANDARD CONNECTED
SEA & VALLEY  VIEW
373.94 sqft

88.69 sqft

462.63 sqft

34.74 sqm

8.24 sqm

42.98 sqm

Disclaimer: All pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only and may change at any time up to the final ‘as built’ status in accordance 
with final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and planning permissions. All accessories and interior finishes such as wallpaper, chandeliers, furniture, electronics, white goods, 
curtains, hard and soft landscaping, pavements, features, gym, swimming pool(s) and other elements displayed in the brochure, or within the show apartment or between the plot 
boundary and the unit, are not part of the unit and are shown for illustrative purposes only.
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FLOOR 1 FLOOR 2 FLOOR 3

HOTEL

RESIDENCE

BALCONY / TERRACE

TOTAL

MASTERPLAN

JUNIOR SUITE
SEA & VALLEY  VIEW
512.15 sqft

508.38 sqft

1,020.53 sqft

47.58 sqm

47.23 sqm

94.81 sqm

Disclaimer: All pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only and may change at any time up to the final ‘as built’ status in accordance 
with final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and planning permissions. All accessories and interior finishes such as wallpaper, chandeliers, furniture, electronics, white goods, 
curtains, hard and soft landscaping, pavements, features, gym, swimming pool(s) and other elements displayed in the brochure, or within the show apartment or between the plot 
boundary and the unit, are not part of the unit and are shown for illustrative purposes only.
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FLOOR 1 FLOOR 2 FLOOR 3

HOTEL

RESIDENCE

BALCONY / TERRACE

TOTAL

MASTERPLAN

SUITE
SEA  & VALLEY VIEW
888.24 sqft

596.43 sqft

1,484.67 sqft

82.52 sqm

55.41 sqm

137.93 sqm

Disclaimer: All pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only and may change at any time up to the final ‘as built’ status in accordance 
with final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and planning permissions. All accessories and interior finishes such as wallpaper, chandeliers, furniture, electronics, white goods, 
curtains, hard and soft landscaping, pavements, features, gym, swimming pool(s) and other elements displayed in the brochure, or within the show apartment or between the plot 
boundary and the unit, are not part of the unit and are shown for illustrative purposes only.


